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Mark Freerace 6 Batten
Size Sqm Boom Cm Luff Cm Mast Cm Sleeve Top Colors Panels  Window, Body, LuffBattens

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

400

400

430

430

460

460

490

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

RDM

RDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

5,4

5,8

6,2

6,6

7,2

7,8

8,5

411

420

437

450

467

483

501

181

185

190

195

202

212

224

Mark X Freerace 6 Batten
Size Sqm Boom Cm Luff Cm Mast Cm Sleeve Top Colors Panels  Window, Body, LuffBattens

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

X-Ply, X-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, X-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, X-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, X-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, X-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, X-Ply, X-Ply

X-Ply, X-Ply, X-Ply

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

400

400

430

430

460

460

490

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

RDM

RDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

5,4

5,8

6,2

6,6

7,2

7,8

8,5

411

420

437

450

467

483

501

181

185

190

195

202

212

224

Scion X Youth 3 Batten
Size Sqm Boom Cm Luff Cm Mast Cm Sleeve Top Colors Panels  Window, Body, LuffBattens

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

X-Ply, Scrim, Scrim

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Red & Fluo Yellow

Surf 220

Surf 265

Surf 265

310

310

310

340

370

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

RDM

1,5

2,0

2,25

2,5

2,75

3,0

3,5

4,0

235

265

280

306

311

327

351

374

92

108

116

125

130

135

140

146

Nexus Freeride 5 Batten
Size Sqm Boom Cm Luff Cm Mast Cm Sleeve Top Colors Panels  Window, Body, LuffBattens

5

5

5

5

5

5

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Monofilm, Monofilm, X-Ply

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

Blue & Fluo Yellow

400

400 / 430

430

430

460

460

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Fixed

RDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

4,9

5,4

5,9

6,4

6,9

7,4

402

422

432

450

462

474

169

174

184

194

202

209

Nexus B Freeride 5 Batten
Size Sqm Boom Cm Luff Cm Mast Cm Sleeve Top Colors Panels  Window, Body, LuffBattens

5

5

5

5

5

5

Monofilm, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

Monofilm, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

Monofilm, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

Monofilm, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

Monofilm, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

Monofilm, Bi-Ply, X-Ply

Fluo Yellow & Pink

Fluo Yellow & Pink

Fluo Yellow & Pink

Fluo Yellow & Pink

Fluo Yellow & Pink

Fluo Yellow & Pink

400

400 / 430

430

430

460

460

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Adjust

Fixed

RDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

RDM / SDM

Weight Kg

3,93

4,18

4,28

4,43

4,76

4,99

5,29

Weight Kg

3,93

4,18

4,28

4,43

4,76

4,99

5,29

Weight Kg

1,78

2,1

2,22

2,36

2,38

2,54

2,66

2,87

Weight Kg

3,42

3,57

3,76

3,93

4,13

4,33

Weight Kg

3,42

3,57

3,76

3,93

4,13

4,33

4,9

5,4

5,9

6,4

6,9

7,4

402

422

432

450

462

474

169

174

184

194

202

209

Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 
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